AGENDA

- 1. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Moment of Silence:
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. READING OF MINUTES
- 4. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS
- 5. PUBLIC HEARINGS None
- 6. COMMUNICATIONS

10.

- 7. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 8. ORDINANCE 3rd READING FINAL PASSAGE

9. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES

A.	Designating Certain Area Within the City as Economic Revitalization Areas for Purposes of Real Property Tax Abatement - 3520 Calumet Avenue, Hammond, IN Sponsored by Janet Venecz Public Hearing on June 9, 2014	14-17
В.	Authorizing the City to Issue its Taxable Economic Development Revenue Bonds, Series 2014 (Gateway Area Project), and Approving Other Actions in Respect Thereto Sponsored by Michael Opinker	14-18
C.	An Ordinance Creating a New Section of Chapter 121 to Require Motor Vehicle Repossession Agents who Operate in Hammond to Have a City of Hammond License and Follow Approved Procedure Sponsored by Janet Venecz	14-19
RESC	DLUTIONS	
A.	Hammond Common Council Confirmatory Economic Revitalization Area Resolution 3520 Calumet Avenue, Hammond, IN Sponsored by Janet Venecz Public Hearing on June 9, 2014	14R-14
B.	Hammond Common Council Preliminary Economic Revitalization Area Resolution 3520 Calumet Avenue, Hammond, IN Sponsored by Janet Venecz	14R-15
C.	A Resolution Confirming the Appointment of Carrie Hutton as a Commissioner of the Hammond Human Relations Commission of the City of Hammond, IN Sponsored by Anthony Higgs	14R-16

MEETING OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

AGENDA cont.

- 10. RESOLUTIONS cont.
 - D. A Resolution Confirming the Appointment of Kristen Hill as a Commissioner of the 14R-17 Hammond Human Relations Commission of the City of Hammond, IN Sponsored by Bill Emerson
- 11. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 12. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN

Prepared by Robert J. Golec Hammond City Clerk